



# E20-465<sup>Q&As</sup>

Content Management System Administration

## Pass EMC E20-465 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/e20-465.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

As part of a performance tuning exercise, a decision needs to be made of whether to implement real-time monitoring or logged monitoring. for an already severely resource-constrained system, which system impact is important to consider prior to making a decision?

- A. There is no difference in system impact between logged and real-time monitoring.
- B. Real-time monitoring is more costly in CPU time and must be accounted for in performance reports.
- C. Logged monitoring is more costly in CPU time and used for analysis at a later time.
- D. Both methods result in large log files that may fill file systems.

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 2

How do you turn off the mandatory access control (MACL) capability from your repository?

- A. issue the DQL statement: update dm\_sysobject ( all ) objects set r\_composite\_label = '\\acl\\' where r\_composite\_label = '\\macl\\'
- B. set the attribute mac\_l\_security\_disabled to true on the dm\_docbase\_config object
- C. update the system default ACL to have the attribute i\_has\_required\_groups as false
- D. change the dm\_server\_config objects r\_trusted\_mode attribute from '\\macl\\' to '\\acl\\'

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 3

Which Index Server deployment will configure one Index Server connecting to multiple repositories?

- A. multi-node deployment
- B. single-node deployment
- C. high availability deployment
- D. consolidated deployment

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 4

In order to move some content from one filestore to another, you have decided to execute the



MIGRATE\_CONTENT administration method. You test the migration task and notice that the migration process takes much longer than acceptable. The system is using a small portion of the available CPU and memory resources.

Assuming that Content Storage Services (CSS) is installed and High-Volume Server (HVS) is not installed, how can you reduce the total amount time for this task to complete?

- A. Edit the default arguments of the MIGRATE\_CONTENT method, so that the task is carried out using several execution threads.
- B. Increase the maximum number of sessions in the server.ini file.
- C. Configure the maximum number of threads to use on the dm\_docbase\_config object instance.
- D. Split the content into several smaller batches and creating a job to run the MIGRATE\_CONTENT tool when few users are connected.

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

A developer just created a new custom object type. They are using Webtop to import a document of that type. However, they do not see the new custom object type in the object type dropdown.

What would you suggest to the developer?

- A. Run the dm\_DataDictionaryPublisher job.
- B. Check out and check in the DocApp containing the new object type.
- C. Restart the Content Server.
- D. Ask the developer to recreate the object type.

Correct Answer: A

[E20-465 PDF Dumps](#)

[E20-465 Practice Test](#)

[E20-465 Braindumps](#)